East Granby Board of Education East Granby, Connecticut Monday, September 21, 2020

7:00 P.M. via Webex Special Meeting Agenda

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85218517101?pwd=UmIySE1EbFRHVFF4bVlQYlUrNUozUT09

Meeting ID: 852 1851 7101

Passcode: 6GkBWH

To join by phone: 1-301-715-8592

- I. Call to Order and Pledge of Allegiance
- II. Executive Session Memorandum of Agreement (MOA) Between East Granby Board of Education and East Granby Education Association During the Pandemic

(Executive Session, if required, is held in accordance with General Statutes §§ 1-200(6), 1-225(e), and 1-231)

III. Executive Session – Discuss Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) for Board of Finance Non-Lapsing Fund

(Executive Session, if required, is held in accordance with General Statutes §§ 1-200(6), 1-225(e), and 1-231)

- IV. Recommended Action
 - a. Approve MOA Between East Granby Board of Education and East Granby Education Association During the Pandemic
- V. Adjournment